
 

Mizar-PJ1 

 

PARTS CATALOG 

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 

 

1. Projector 1 .......................................... 1 P 

2. Projector 2 .......................................... 3 P 

3. Parts Index .......................................... 5 P 

Ed
Typewritten Text
The parts catalog has been modified
See Y070 RTB 2

Ed
Typewritten Text
Also see Y093 RTB 1 and 2



 



1. Projector 1 

 

 

1 



Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 Y0421062 ADJUSTING PIN:RUBBER FOOT:M3:52.8VH04H001 2 10 Y0421581 PCB:OPERATION SUB-UNIT:80.8WQ03G002:ASS'Y 1

2 Y0421063 ADJUSTING PIN:RUBBER FOOT:M4:52.8VH06H001 1 11 Y0425151 HARNESS:FFC:OPERATION SUB-UNIT:42.00304G101 1

13 Y0206084 CABLE:RGB:42.00200G105 1

14 Y0426081 RIMOTE CONTROL:EXP:45.8YW01G001 1

5 Y0421250 COVER:IO:51.8VH04H003 1

6 Y0581255 SEAL:IO:12:EXP:SP0000 1

16 Y0426085 SOFT CASE:SP0000 1

17 Y0586072 CD-ROM:EXP:SP0000:ASS'Y(X5460NA/X5460EU) 1

7 Y0601751 COVER:UPPER:BLACK:CHN:SP0000 (K5600CHN) 1

101 04523008P BINDING SELF-TAPPING SCREW:3X8

102 04523006P TAPPING SCREW - M3X6

18

COVER:UPPER:WHITE:NA/EU:SP0000

(WX5460NA/X5460NA/X5460EU)
7 Y0581651

4

1

1

15

17

Y0601155
COVER:MARCURY LAMP:BLACK:EXP:SP0000

(K5600CHN/K5200CHN)
1

7 Y0581751
COVER:UPPER:WHITE:CHN:SP0000

(WX5460EU/WX5460CHN/X5460CHN/K5200CHN)
1

Y0586053
INSTALLATION PROCEDURE:NA/EU:SP0000

(X5460NA/X5460EU)
1

Y0586055
INSTALLATION PROCEDURE:CHN:SP0000

(WX5460EU/WX5460CHN/X5460CHN/K5600CHN/K5200CHN)
1

Y0206078
POWER SUPPLY CORD:CHN:42.81004G001

(WX5460EU/WX5460CHN/X5460CHN/K5600CHN/K5200CHN)
1

Y0586074
CD-ROM:CHN:SP0000:ASS'Y

(WX5460EU/WX5460CHN/X5460CHN/K5600CHN/K5200CHN)
1

Y0206076
POWER SUPPLY CORD:NA:42.50115G001

(WX5460NA/X5460NA)
1

15 Y0206077
POWER SUPPLY CORD:EU

(X5460EU)
1

15

1. Projector 1

3 Y0583050
OPTICS SECTION:MARCURY LAMP:SP0000

(WX5460NA/X5460NA/X5460EU)

12 Y0441561
LEVER:ZOOM:BLACK:51.8VH12H001

(K5600CHN)
1

Y0421561

LEVER:ZOOM:WHITE:51.8VH12H021

(WX5460NA/WX5460CHN/WX5460EU/X5460NA/X5460EU/X5

460CHN/K5200CHN)

1
1

1

12

3 Y0583055

OPTICS SECTION:MARCURY LAMP:CHN:SP0000

(WX5460EU/WX5460CHN/X5460CHN/K5600CHN/

K5200CHN)

4 Y0581155

COVER:MARCURY LAMP:WHITE:EXP:SP0000

(WX5460NA/WX5460EU/WX5460CHN/X5460NA/X5460EU

/X5460CHN)

1

18
8 Y0421671

KEY:OPERATION SUB-UNIT:WHITE:EXP:51.8VH26G051

(WX5460NA/WX5460CHN/WX5460EU/X5460NA/X5460EU

/X5460CHN/K5200CHN)

9 Y0441673
KEY:ENTER:BLACK:EXP:51.8VH27G001

(K5600CHN)
1

KEY:OPERATION SUB-UNIT:BLACK:EXP:51.8VH26G041

(K5600CHN)
8 Y0441671 1

9 Y0421673

KEY:ENTER:WHITE:EXP:51.8VH27G041

(WX5460NA/WX5460CHN/WX5460EU/X5460NA/X5460EU

/X5460CHN/K5200CHN)

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

Ed
Sticky Note
No 6
PCIL: March 2018



2. Projector 2 

 

3 

8

1

15

17

16
16

2

3

12

4

13

5

7

101

6

9

10

14

A

F

E

E

G

H

F

D

G

H

D

B

B

C

C

A

11



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembly

1 Y0581083 SPEAKER:SP0000 1 101 03130040N SCREW:M3X4

2 Y0582050 FAN:MARCURY LAMP:SP0000 1

3 Y0422156
PUSH SWITCH:SENSOR:COVER:MARCURY

LAMP:75.87U02G001
1

4 Y0582162 FAN:MM75X25:SP0000 1

5 Y0593100
OPTICS SECTION:MIZAR-PJ1X:SP0000

(X5460CHN/X5460NA/X5460EU/K5200CHN)
1

6 Y0423123 OPTICAL FILTER:CW:23.8QJ19G002 1

7 Y0423125 PCB:SENSOR:CW:80.8VH04G002 1

8 Y0583130 THERMOSTAT:SP0000 1

9 Y0421610 CAP:LENS:23.8QG01G001 1

10 Y0585055 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:BALLAST:SP0000 1

11 Y0443263 RING:FOCUS:WXGA:BLACK:SP0000(K5600CHN) 1

12 Y0425153 HARNESS:BALLAST:42.00425G001 1

13 Y0422158 TAPE:HOUSING:MARCURY LAMP:SP0000 1

14 Y0422170 SHEET:HIGH TEMPERATURE:HOUSING:SP0000 1

15 Y0582250 FAN:DMD:DIA50X20:SP0000 1

16 Y0422163 WIRE:FIX:HARNESS:FAN:SP0000 2

17 Y0421051 BASE:PRINTING:75.8VH02G062 1

2. Projector 2

OPTICS SECTION:SP0000

(WX5460NA/WX5460CHN/WX5460EU/K5600CHN)
5 Y0583100

Y042326111
RING:FOCUS:WHITE:51.8VH14H022

(X5460NA/X5460CHN/X5460EU/K5200CHN)
1

1

Ed
Sticky Note
No 8
PCIL: June 2015

Ed
Sticky Note
No 9
PCIL: October 2015

Ed
Sticky Note
No 6
PCIL: June 2017

Ed
Sticky Note
No 4
PCIL: November 2017

Ed
Sticky Note
No 13 and 14
RTB 3



 

 

5 

3. Parts Index              

Part No. Description 
Page and 

Index No. 
  Part No. Description 

Page and 

Index No. 

03130040N SCREW:M3X4  2 - 101    Y0421610 CAP:LENS:23.8QG01G001  2 - 9  

04523006P TAPPING SCREW - M3X6  1 - 102    Y0421671 

KEY:OPERATION SUB-UNIT:WHITE:EXP:51.8VH26G051 

(WX5460NA/WX5460CHN/ 

WX5460EU/X5460NA/X5460EU/X5460CHN/K5200CHN) 

 1 - 8  

04523008P BINDING SELF-TAPPING SCREW:3X8  1 - 101    Y0421673 

KEY:ENTER:WHITE:EXP:51.8VH27G041 

(WX5460NA/WX5460CHN/WX5460EU/X5460NA/ 

X5460EU/X5460CHN/K5200CHN) 

 1 - 9  

Y0206076 
POWER SUPPLY CORD:NA:42.50115G001 

(WX5460NA/X5460NA) 
 1 - 15    Y0422156 

PUSH SWITCH:SENSOR:COVER:MARCURY 

LAMP:75.87U02G001 
 2 - 3  

Y0206077 POWER SUPPLY CORD:EU (X5460EU)  1 - 15    Y0422158 TAPE:HOUSING:MARCURY LAMP:SP0000  2 - 13  

Y0206078 
POWER SUPPLY CORD:CHN:42.81004G001 

(WX5460EU/WX5460CHN/X5460CHN/K5600CHN/K5200CHN) 
 1 - 15    Y0422163 WIRE:FIX:HARNESS:FAN:SP0000  2 - 16  

Y0206084 CABLE:RGB:42.00200G105  1 - 13    Y0422170 SHEET:HIGH TEMPERATURE:HOUSING:SP0000  2 - 14  

Y0421051 BASE:PRINTING:75.8VH02G062  2 - 17    Y0423123 OPTICAL FILTER:CW:23.8QJ19G002  2 - 6  

Y0421062 ADJUSTING PIN:RUBBER FOOT:M3:52.8VH04H001  1 - 1    Y0423125 PCB:SENSOR:CW:80.8VH04G002  2 - 7  

Y0421063 ADJUSTING PIN:RUBBER FOOT:M4:52.8VH06H001  1 - 2    Y0423261 
RING:FOCUS:WHITE:51.8VH14H022 

(X5460NA/X5460CHN/X5460EU/K5200CHN) 
 2 - 11  

Y0421250 COVER:IO:51.8VH04H003  1 - 5    Y0425151 HARNESS:FFC:OPERATION SUB-UNIT:42.00304G101  1 - 11  

Y0421561 
LEVER:ZOOM:WHITE:51.8VH12H021(WX5460NA/WX5460CHN/ 

WX5460EU/X5460NA/X5460EU/X5460CHN/K5200CHN) 
 1 - 12    Y0425153 HARNESS:BALLAST:42.00425G001  2 - 12  

Y0421581 PCB:OPERATION SUB-UNIT:80.8WQ03G002:ASS'Y  1 - 10    Y0426081 RIMOTE CONTROL:EXP:45.8YW01G001  1 - 14  



 

6 

Part No. Description 
Page and 

Index No. 
  Part No. Description 

Page and 

Index No. 

Y0426085 SOFT CASE:SP0000  1 - 16    Y0583050 
OPTICS SECTION:MARCURY LAMP:SP0000 

(WX5460NA/X5460NA/X5460EU) 
 1 - 3  

Y0441561 LEVER:ZOOM:BLACK:51.8VH12H001 (K5600CHN)  1 - 12    Y0583055 
OPTICS SECTION:MARCURY LAMP:CHN:SP0000 

(WX5460EU/WX5460CHN/X5460CHN/K5600CHN/ K5200CHN) 
 1 - 3  

Y0441671 
KEY:OPERATION SUB-UNIT:BLACK:EXP:51.8VH26G041 

(K5600CHN) 
 1 - 8    Y0583100 

OPTICS SECTION:SP0000 

(WX5460NA/WX5460CHN/WX5460EU/K5600CHN) 
 2 - 5  

Y0441673 KEY:ENTER:BLACK:EXP:51.8VH27G001 (K5600CHN)  1 - 9    Y0583130 THERMOSTAT:SP0000  2 - 8  

Y0443263 RING:FOCUS:WXGA:BLACK:SP0000(K5600CHN)  2 - 11    Y0585055 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:BALLAST:SP0000  2 - 10  

Y0581083 SPEAKER:SP0000  2 - 1    Y0586053 
INSTALLATION PROCEDURE:NA/EU:SP0000 

(X5460NA/X5460EU) 
 1 - 18  

Y0581155 

COVER:MARCURY 

LAMP:WHITE:EXP:SP0000(WX5460NA/WX5460EU/ 

WX5460CHN/X5460NA/X5460EU/X5460CHN) 

 1 - 4    Y0586055 
INSTALLATION PROCEDURE:CHN:SP0000 

(WX5460EU/WX5460CHN/X5460CHN/K5600CHN/K5200CHN) 
 1 - 18  

Y0581255 SEAL:IO:12:EXP:SP0000  1 - 6    Y0586072 CD-ROM:EXP:SP0000:ASS'Y(X5460NA/X5460EU)  1 - 17  

Y0581651 
COVER:UPPER:WHITE:NA/EU:SP0000 

(WX5460NA/X5460NA/X5460EU) 
 1 - 7    Y0586074 

CD-ROM:CHN:SP0000:ASS'Y 

(WX5460EU/WX5460CHN/X5460CHN/K5600CHN/K5200CHN) 
 1 - 17  

Y0581751 
COVER:UPPER:WHITE:CHN:SP0000 

(WX5460EU/WX5460CHN/X5460CHN/K5200CHN) 
 1 - 7    Y0593100 

OPTICS SECTION:MIZAR-PJ1X:SP0000 

(X5460CHN/X5460NA/X5460EU/K5200CHN) 
 2 - 5  

Y0582050 FAN:MARCURY LAMP:SP0000  2 - 2    Y0601155 
COVER:MARCURY LAMP:BLACK:EXP:SP0000 

(K5600CHN/K5200CHN) 
 1 - 4  

Y0582162 FAN:MM75X25:SP0000  2 - 4    Y0601751 COVER:UPPER:BLACK:CHN:SP0000 (K5600CHN)  1 - 7  

Y0582250 FAN:DMD:DIA50X20:SP0000  2 - 15           


	1. Projector 1
	2. Projector 2
	Parts Index

